
001 |RO 25 0570079F |GPA |DA48817F |01.09 11:41:54.8 |OK |01 |050 |
002 |RO 25 0570222F |GUT |DA487DAC |01.09 11:41:58.3 |OK |02 |008 |
003 |RO 25 0570065F |AB |DA4880B0 |01.09 11:49:49.4 |OK |01 |044 |
004 |RO 25 0570031F |AB |DA48815B |01.09 11:50:33.8 |OK |01 |057 |
005 |RO 25 0570033F |AB |DA4880FE |01.09 11:52:51.2 |OK |01 |061 |
006 |RO 25 0570186F |AB |DA487ED6 |01.09 11:52:51.9 |OK |02 |018 |
007 |RO 25 0570074F |AB |DA487F02 |01.09 11:53:02.1 |OK |01 |041 |
008 |RO 25 0570084F |AB |DA487E8F |01.09 11:53:05.6 |OK |01 |034 |
009 |RO 25 0570200F |GUT |DA487F49 |01.09 11:55:15.2 |OK |02 |056 |
010 |RO 25 2005101F |AB |DA487EB4 |01.09 11:55:34.7 |OK |02 |026 |
011 |RO 25 0570187F |AB |DA49691F |01.09 11:56:04.4 |OK |02 |021 |
012 |RO 25 0570199M | |DB147752 |01.09 11:56:46.1 |OK |02 |024 |
013 |RO 25 0570072F |AB |DA487F65 |01.09 11:57:23.3 |OK |01 |054 |
014 |RO 25 0570076F |AB |DA487E24 |01.09 12:03:03.7 |OK |01 |039 |
015 |RO 25 0570039F |AB |DA4880BE |01.09 12:13:36.0 |OK |01 |055 |
016 |RO 25 0570027F |AB |DA48806E |01.09 12:16:16.2 |OK |02 |032 |
017 |RO 25 0570197M | |DA487E00 |01.09 12:31:12.2 |OK |02 |006 |
018 |RO 25 2005102F |AB |DA199B3D |01.09 12:33:04.6 |OK |02 |009 |
019 |RO 25 0570078F |AB |DA487ED7 |01.09 12:33:14.9 |OK |01 |042 |
020 |RO 25 0570236F |GUT |DA487E40 |01.09 12:38:40.3 |OK |01 |046 |
021 |RO 25 0570054F |AB |DA487F17 |01.09 13:46:29.7 |OK |01 |048 |
022 |RO 25 0570064F |AB |DA488099 |01.09 13:59:24.1 |OK |01 |043 |
023 |RO 25 0570083F |AB |DA487FB0 |01.09 14:41:58.2 |OK |01 |047 |
024 |RO 25 0570073F |AB |DA488177 |01.09 14:43:54.9 |OK |01 |035 |
025 |RO 25 0570034F |AB |DA488070 |01.09 14:47:26.3 |OK |01 |028 |
026 |RO 25 0570100F |GUT |DA487E78 |01.09 14:50:45.7 |OK |01 |031 |
027 |RO 25 0570077F |AB |DA4880C9 |01.09 14:51:54.9 |OK |01 |058 |
028 |RO 25 0570294F |AB |DB14779F |01.09 14:52:36.5 |OK |02 |019 |
029 |RO 25 0570043F |AB |DA487DB2 |01.09 15:24:23.8 |OK |01 |030 |
030 |RO 25 2005115F |AB |DA70AEFF |01.09 15:48:39.2 |OK |02 |010 |
031 |RO 25 0570066F |AB |DA487E9F |01.09 17:20:17.1 |OK |01 |033 |
032 |RO 25 0570075F |AB |DA487FF7 |01.09 18:44:55.0 |OK |01 |059 |
033 |RO 25 0570293F |AB |DB147780 |01.09 18:45:00.9 |OK |01 |007 |
034 |RO 25 0570286F |AB |DB147743 |01.09 19:09:59.3 |OK |02 |017 |
035 |RO 25 0570298F |AB |DB147789 |01.09 19:23:24.7 |OK |02 |045 |
036 |RO 25 0570032F |GUT |DA487E8B |01.09 19:23:59.0 |OK |01 |037 |
037 |RO 25 0570198M | |DA322121 |01.09 20:16:36.3 |OK |02 |025 |
038 |RO 25 0570220F |AB |DA487F55 |02.09 07:53:36.0 |OK |02 |053 |
039 |RO 25 0570205F |GUT |DA48809F |02.09 07:54:37.3 |OK |02 |011 |
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040 |RO 25 0570224F |AB |DA487F3C |02.09 07:59:25.4 |OK |02 |027 |
041 |RO 25 0570295F |AB |DB1477A2 |02.09 08:01:33.1 |OK |02 |020 |
042 |RO 25 0570020F |GUT |DA48804C |02.09 08:27:33.1 |OK |01 |001 |
043 |RO 25 0570029F |AB |DA487FCB |02.09 08:45:35.3 |OK |01 |015 |
044 |RO 25 0570080F |AB |DA487F54 |02.09 09:02:24.7 |OK |01 |003 |
045 |RO 25 0570030F |AB |DA488133 |02.09 09:09:59.3 |OK |01 |023 |
046 |RO 25 0570028F |AB |DA487F26 |02.09 09:18:29.5 |OK |01 |052 |
047 |RO 25 2005111F |AB |DB01E5FA |02.09 09:36:39.7 |OK |02 |016 |
048 |RO 25 0570025F |AB |DA488101 |02.09 09:36:48.3 |OK |01 |004 |
049 |RO 25 0570070F |AB |DA487EB2 |02.09 09:40:22.9 |OK |01 |036 |
050 |RO 25 0570009F |AB |DA4880CB |02.09 09:47:44.6 |OK |01 |005 |
051 |RO 25 2005120F |AB |DB081469 |02.09 09:54:40.9 |OK |02 |014 |
052 |RO 25 0570063F |AB |DA487E5C |02.09 10:26:29.3 |OK |01 |049 |
053 |RO 25 0570189F |AB |DA272166 |02.09 11:24:35.1 |OK |02 |060 |
054 |RO 25 0570081F |AB |DA488082 |02.09 13:24:53.8 |OK |01 |029 |
055 |RO 25 0570011F |AB |DA487E72 |02.09 13:40:23.6 |OK |01 |012 |
056 |RO 25 0570297F |AB |DB147756 |03.09 07:32:34.0 |OK |02 |013 |
057 |RO 25 0570026F |AB |DA487F31 |03.09 07:32:36.8 |OK |01 |051 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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